Model No.DUH502 500MM CORDLESS HEDGE TRIMMER







Model No.DUH502 500MM CORDLESS HEDGE TRIMMER







Model No.DUH502 500MM CORDLESS HEDGE TRIMMER

gi:%em eI~ s I/C | Qty |New/Old| Sales Purch. Note
001 458406-0 |AS:mafian L 1
002 183J51-9 m.]ﬁ'iﬁ’qﬁ‘lsl 1
C10 |263005-3 |msneuiriey 6 2
D10 INC. 14
003  [140A04-7 |guqmim

C10 |806G56-1 |anmeaIfmisHaim

C20 [817C42-3 |anmrummmAnens

004 458570-7 SLIDER

005 458405-2 igon /At 1

006 234204-4 ?ﬁ?IUa‘En&’IL'I 8 1

007 650781-2 ﬁj::&ﬁﬁ?‘—\” C3JW-6B-P 1

008 458403-6 |mg:Gsitun

009 458404-4 |mg:MHMA R

010 232454-5 TIUSH 10

011 620818-9  |gum *
011-1 620B18-3 CONTROLLER 0] *

011-2 [620E32-7 CONTROLLER

011-3 620K06-4 CONTROLLER

m |l =m R == =R =] =] =

012 644809-6 |z8an
013 855G30-6 DUH502 SERIAL NO. LABEL
014 183J51-9  |nusisms
C10 |263005-3 |msnediriey 6 2
D10 INC. 2
015 266326-2 Tty 4X18 6
016 458407-8 |mS:Man R 1
017 266326-2 Tt 4X18 1
018 855G24-1 DUH502 NAME PLATE 1
019 183K21-4 | nuseuy]m 1
C10 |252143-6 COLLARED HEX.NUT M5-8
C20 |[424344-8 |SissSmaugwin 4
D10 INC. 22
020 651083-9 MU C3XA-1PSPM 1
021 266326-2 783 4X18 4
022 183K21-4 | nuseuy)m
C10 |252143-6 COLLARED HEX.NUT M5-8 2
C20 [424344-8 |Sissmaugwii 4
D10 INC. 19
023 266326-2 |7t 4X18 2
024 265182-7  |TeumpUY™ M5X25 2
025 458399-1 guUMIAMIMI 1
026 458400-2 SHIR|USIRYUS E 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 2/9/2022




Model No.DUH502 500MM CORDLESS HEDGE TRIMMER

gi:%em eI~ s I/C | Qty |New/Old| Sales Purch. Note
027 251476-6 |G EHFNUIANMS M5X35 1
028 253416-0 |MIAIUS 1
029 257678-2  [Unii 6 1
030 422260-8  |Undiriad 8 2
031 233222-9  |Tediusnu s 2
032 458402-8 |mg:mHAMAF 1
033 422261-6  |Undirid 1
034 183L66-8  |MOTOR HOUSING SET 1 *
D10 INC. 40 *
034-1 |183L66-8 |MOTOR HOUSING SET < 1
D10 INC. 40
035 266490-9  |Ttu 2X6 3
036 629352-6 |anss 1
037 652069-6 |7ty M3X6 3
038 266326-2  |Ttu 4X18 4
039 265178-8  |TeumNUL™ M4X16 4 *
039-1 |911128-8 |TwmMnUL™ M4X16 WR 0 4
040 183L66-8  |MOTOR HOUSING SET 1 *
D10 INC. 34 *
040-1 |183L66-8 |MOTOR HOUSING SET < 1
D10 INC. 34
041 211157-4  |BALL BEARING 69522 1
042 519557-5 |ROTOR ASSY 1 *
D10 INC. 41,43 *
042-1 |[510450-6  |ROTOR ASSY < 1 *
D10 INC. 41,43 *
042-2 [510450-6  |ROTOR ASSY 0 1
D10 INC. 41,43
043 211032-4  |BALL BEARING 60822 1 *
043-1 [210005-4  |BALL BEARING 608DDW < 1
044 422259-3  |Undirid 8 2
045 140F22-5  [(UHUAMH 1 *
C10 |424344-8 |dissmaugwin 1 *
045-1 [136278-0  |GEAR HOUSING ASSEMBLY S 1 *
C10 [424344-8 |sissmaugwii 1 *
C20 |[213961-7 |[TMNHWHMNJ O 22 1 *
045-2 [136278-0  |GEAR HOUSING ASSEMBLY 0 1
C10 [424344-8 |SissSmaugwin 1
C20 |[213961-7 |[TMNHWHMN} O 22 1
046 458417-5  |{SSUIUH 1 *
047 211032-4  |BALL BEARING 60822 1

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 2/9/2022




Model No.DUH502 500MM CORDLESS HEDGE TRIMMER

gi:%em iR s I/C Qty [New/Old| Sales Purch. Note

048 347361-0 |Uus:mAA 1

049 347362-8  |ichiFnUs 1

050 915211-3 Teu M5X12 3

051 458408-6  |GUARD E 1 *

051-1 |[412908-0 |GUARDE < 1

052 [199598-3 | SrAR BLADE ASSEMBLY 1 *
C10 [345205-8 |awsUIR 1 *
C20 [911208-0 |TeyMPEULIA M5X10 WR 1 *
C30 [188369-3 |nwmsm 1 *
D10 INC. 64,65 *

052-1 |199508-3  |STIEAR BLADE ASSEMBLY <l x
C10 [345205-8 SHSUY 1 *
C20 [911208-0 |TeyMNULIA M5X10 WR 1 *
C30 [188369-3 Sirag=aly)) 1 *
D10 INC. 64,65 *

052-2 [191T47-6  |SHEAR BLADE 500S SET < 1
C10 [345205-8 |2wSUIR 1
C20 [911208-0 |TeyMPULIA M5X10 WR 1
C30 [188369-3 |nwmem 1
D10 INC. 64

053 265182-7  |TaumpUY™ M5X25 2 *

053-1  |265866-1 ;VﬁﬁNWHFEAD SCREW M5X25 S )

054 140B79-2  [AmMH 1

055 347362-8  |icniFnUs 1

056 347361-0 |US:™A® 1

057 211499-6  |BALL BEARING 62622 1

058 443159-4  |ix 1

059 140B62-9 | ®[HUUHUNMN 1

060 265338-2 u.g).(%OTTON HEAD BOLT ]

061 265A29-1 ,\HAE))(G%‘VDV%'&ET HEAD BOLT 2

062 915211-3  |Teu M5X12 1

063 458627-4  |SPACER 500 1

064 257465-9  |RING 5 2

065 2538041 MAUTUS 6 2 *

066 458907-8  |UNDER COVER 1

068 265698-2 m);{z%(\?v%ll\(/lﬂ HEAD BOLT 2

069 265A29-1 HE))(GSGSV%TAET HEAD BOLT 2

AO1 459120-1  |BLADE COVER 5008 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 2/9/2022




Model No.DUH502 500MM CORDLESS HEDGE TRIMMER

gi:%em eI~ s I/C | Qty |New/Old| Sales Purch. Note
A02 195246-2 nustsmMmMImI 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 2/9/2022




